GREATER LANSINGIACADEMY OF DANCE

Fall 2020 Schedule of Classes
August 24" — December 18", 2020

Ballet

CLASS DAY TIME TEACHER MONTHLY FEE STUDIO
Creative Movement Thursday 3:30-4:00p Abigail $25 B
Creative Movement Saturday 11:00-11:30a Abigail $25 B
Beginning Ballet Saturday 10:30-11:00a Kailen $25 B
Ballet | Monday 5:30-6:30p Kailen $45 A
Ballet1 /1l Thursday 5:00 - 6:00p Kailen S45 B
Ballet Il Tuesday 5:00 - 6:00p Kailen $45 C
Ballet Il Tuesday 6:00 - 7:15p Kailen $55 C
Ballet Il Thursday 6:00 - 7:15p Kailen $55 B
Ballet IV Monday 4:00 - 5:30p Kailen S65 B
Ballet IV Thursday 5:00 - 6:30p Jim S65 A
Ballet IV Friday 5:00 - 6:30p Jim S65 A
Pre Pointe (1V) Thursday 7:15 - 8:00p Kailen S35 B
Ballet V Monday 4:00 - 5:30p Kailen S65 A
Ballet vV Wednesday 4:30 - 6:00p Kailen $65 B
Ballet vV Friday 5:00 - 6:30p Jim $65 A
Pointe 1 (V) Wednesday 6:00 - 6:30p Kailen $25 B
Pointe 2: Variations (V) Wednesday 6:30 - 7:30p Jim $45 A
Ballet VI Monday 4:00 - 5:30p Kailen $65 A
Ballet VI Wednesday 5:00 - 6:30p Jim $65 A
Ballet VI Friday 5:00 - 6:30p Jim S65 A
Pointe 2: Variations (VI) Wednesday 6:30-7:30p Jim $45 A
Character Dance (IV-VI) Friday 6:30 - 7:00p Jim $25 A
Modern & Lyrical

CLASS DAY TIME TEACHER MONTHLY FEE STUDIO
Novice Modern Thursday 6:30-7:15p Jim S35 A
Int / Adv Modern Thursday 4:00 - 5:00p Jim $45 A
Advanced Modern Tuesday 5:30- 6:30p Jim $45 A
Beginning Lyrical Wednesday 6:00 - 6:45p Isabelle $35 D
Novice Lyrical Wednesday 5:15 - 6:00p Adrienne $35 D
Int Lyrical Wednesday 6:45 - 7:30p Adrienne $35 C
Choreography / Video  Monday 5:30 - 6:45p Jim $50 E



Jazz, Contemporary & Hip Hop

CLASS

Novice Jazz

Novice Jazz / Modern
Intermediate Jazz
Advanced Jazz

Int Contemporary
Adv Contemporary

DAY
Monday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Tuesday
Tuesday

Int / Adv Musical Theatre Tuesday
Int / Adv Musical Theatre Thursday

Beginning Hip Hop
Novice Hip Hop
Int / Adv Hip Hop

Beg Competition Tech
Nov Competition Tech
Int Competition Tech

Adv Competition Tech

Tap

CLASS
Beginning Tap
Novice Tap
Int / Adv Tap

Jazz /Tap 1(5-7)
Jazz /Tap 2 (8 - 10)

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Monday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

DAY
Monday
Monday
Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday

TIME
5:00 - 5:45p
5:15-6:00p
7:30-8:30p
7:30-8:30p

8:15 - 9:00p
8:15 - 9:00p

4:30 - 5:30p
6:00 - 7:00p

6:00 - 6:45p
6:45-7:30p
5:00 - 6:00p

7:15 - 8:00p
8:15-9:00p
7:30-8:15p
5:00 - 6:00p

TIME
6:30 - 7:15p
5:45 - 6:30p
7:30 - 8:30p

6:30-7:15p
6:45-7:30p

TEACHER
Lauren
Lauren
Lauren
Adrienne

Hanna
Emily

Jim
Amanda T

Roz
Adrienne
Emily
Emily

TEACHER
Olivia
Olivia
Roz

Babe
Roz

Classes for Adults & College Students

CLASS

AD Beginning Ballet 1
AD Beginning Ballet 1
AD Beginning Ballet 2
AD Int / Adv Ballet

AD Musical Theatre
AD Tap

AD Jazz / Modern

DAY
Monday
Thursday
Sunday
Wednesday

Thursday
Monday

Thursday

TIME
7:30-9:00p
8:00-9:15p
6:00 - 7:30p
7:30-9:00p

7:00 - 8:00p

8:15 - 9:15p

8:00 - 9:15p

TEACHER
Jim
Jim
Jim
Jim
Amanda T

Roz

Lauren

MONTHLY FEE STUDIO

835 C
835 C
$45 C
$45 A
$35 D
835 B
$45 A
$45 C
835 D
835 D
$45 D
$35 C
835 C
835 C
$45 D

MONTHLY FEE STUDIO

$35 D
$35 D
$45 D
$35 c
$45 B

MONTHLY FEE STUDIO

$45 B
$45 A
$45 B
$65 B
$45 C
$45 D
$45 B



