#### Fall 2020 Schedule of Classes

August 24<sup>th</sup> – December 18<sup>th</sup>, 2020

#### **Ballet**

CLASS	DAY	TIME	TEACHER	MONTHLY FEE	STUDIO
Creative Movement	Thursday	3:30 - 4:00p	Abigail	\$25	В
Creative Movement	Saturday	11:00 - 11:30a	Abigail	\$25	В
Beginning Ballet	Saturday	10:30 - 11:00a	Kailen	\$25	В
Ballet I	Monday	5:30 - 6:30p	Kailen	\$45	Α
Ballet I / II	Thursday	5:00 - 6:00p	Kailen	\$45	В
Ballet II	Tuesday	5:00 - 6:00p	Kailen	\$45	С
Ballet III	Tuesday	6:00 - 7:15p	Kailen	\$55	С
Ballet III	Thursday	6:00 - 7:15p	Kailen	\$55	В
Ballet IV	Monday	4:00 - 5:30p	Kailen	\$65	В
Ballet IV	Thursday	5:00 - 6:30p	Jim	\$65	Α
Ballet IV	Friday	5:00 - 6:30p	Jim	\$65	Α
Pre Pointe (IV)	Thursday	7:15 - 8:00p	Kailen	\$35	В
Ballet V	Monday	4:00 - 5:30p	Kailen	\$65	Α
Ballet V	Wednesday	4:30 - 6:00p	Kailen	\$65	В
Ballet V	Friday	5:00 - 6:30p	Jim	\$65	Α
Pointe 1 (V)	Wednesday	6:00 - 6:30p	Kailen	\$25	В
Pointe 2: Variations (V)	Wednesday	6:30 - 7:30p	Jim	\$45	Α
Ballet VI	Monday	4:00 - 5:30p	Kailen	\$65	Α
Ballet VI	Wednesday	5:00 - 6:30p	Jim	\$65	Α
Ballet VI	Friday	5:00 - 6:30p	Jim	\$65	Α
Pointe 2: Variations (VI)	Wednesday	6:30 - 7:30p	Jim	\$45	Α
Character Dance (IV-VI)	Friday	6:30 - 7:00p	Jim	\$25	Α

## **Modern & Lyrical**

CLASS	DAY	TIME	TEACHER	MONTHLY FEE	STUDIO
Novice Modern	Thursday	6:30 - 7:15p	Jim	\$35	Α
Int / Adv Modern	Thursday	4:00 - 5:00p	Jim	\$45	Α
Advanced Modern	Tuesday	5:30 - 6:30p	Jim	\$45	Α
Danianian Luciani	NA/ a alua a a alau .	C-00 C-45-	taab alla	ćar	
Beginning Lyrical	Wednesday	6:00 - 6:45p	Isabelle	\$35	D
Novice Lyrical	Wednesday	5:15 - 6:00p	Adrienne	\$35	D
Int Lyrical	Wednesday	6:45 - 7:30p	Adrienne	\$35	С
Choreography / Video	Monday	5:30 - 6:45p	Jim	\$50	Е

Jazz, Contemporary & Hip Hop

•	•			
DAY	TIME	TEACHER	MONTHLY FEE	STUDIO
Monday	5:00 - 5:45p	Lauren	\$35	С
Thursday	5:15 - 6:00p	Lauren	\$35	С
Wednesday	7:30 - 8:30p	Lauren	\$45	С
Wednesday	7:30 - 8:30p	Adrienne	\$45	Α
Tuesday	8:15 - 9:00p	Hanna	\$35	D
Tuesday	8:15 - 9:00p	Emily	\$35	В
re Tuesday	4:30 - 5:30p	Jim	\$45	Α
re Thursday	6:00 - 7:00p	Amanda T	\$45	С
Thursday	6:00 - 6:45p		\$35	D
Thursday	6:45 - 7:30p		\$35	D
Thursday	5:00 - 6:00p		\$45	D
Monday	7:15 - 8:00p	Roz	\$35	С
Tuesday	8:15 - 9:00p	Adrienne	\$35	С
Tuesday	7:30 - 8:15p	Emily	\$35	С
Tuesday	5:00 - 6:00p	Emily	\$45	D
	Monday Thursday Wednesday Wednesday Tuesday Tuesday re Tuesday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday Thursday	Monday 5:00 - 5:45p Thursday 5:15 - 6:00p Wednesday 7:30 - 8:30p Wednesday 7:30 - 8:30p Tuesday 8:15 - 9:00p Tuesday 8:15 - 9:00p Truesday 4:30 - 5:30p Truesday 6:00 - 7:00p  Thursday 6:00 - 6:45p Thursday 6:45 - 7:30p Thursday 5:00 - 6:00p  Monday 7:15 - 8:00p Tuesday 7:30 - 8:15p	Monday       5:00 - 5:45p       Lauren         Thursday       5:15 - 6:00p       Lauren         Wednesday       7:30 - 8:30p       Lauren         Wednesday       7:30 - 8:30p       Adrienne         Tuesday       8:15 - 9:00p       Hanna         Tuesday       8:15 - 9:00p       Emily         Tree Tuesday       4:30 - 5:30p       Jim         Thursday       6:00 - 7:00p       Amanda T         Thursday       6:45 - 7:30p       Amanda T         Monday       7:15 - 8:00p       Roz         Tuesday       8:15 - 9:00p       Adrienne         Tuesday       7:30 - 8:15p       Emily	Monday       5:00 - 5:45p       Lauren       \$35         Thursday       5:15 - 6:00p       Lauren       \$35         Wednesday       7:30 - 8:30p       Lauren       \$45         Wednesday       7:30 - 8:30p       Adrienne       \$45         Tuesday       8:15 - 9:00p       Hanna       \$35         Tuesday       8:15 - 9:00p       Emily       \$35         re Tuesday       4:30 - 5:30p       Jim       \$45         re Thursday       6:00 - 7:00p       Amanda T       \$45         Thursday       6:45 - 7:30p       \$35         Thursday       5:00 - 6:00p       \$45         Monday       7:15 - 8:00p       Roz       \$35         Tuesday       8:15 - 9:00p       Adrienne       \$35         Tuesday       7:30 - 8:15p       Emily       \$35

## Tap

CLASS	DAY	TIME	TEACHER	MONTHLY FEE	STUDIO
Beginning Tap	Monday	6:30 - 7:15p	Olivia	\$35	D
Novice Tap	Monday	5:45 - 6:30p	Olivia	\$35	D
Int / Adv Tap	Wednesday	7:30 - 8:30p	Roz	\$45	D
Jazz / Tap 1 (5 - 7)	Monday	6:30 - 7:15p	Babe	\$35	С
Jazz / Tap 2 (8 - 10)	Wednesday	6:45 - 7:30p	Roz	\$45	В

# **Classes for Adults & College Students**

CLASS	DAY	TIME	TEACHER	MONTHLY FEE	STUDIO
AD Beginning Ballet 1	Monday	7:30 - 9:00p	Jim	\$45	В
AD Beginning Ballet 1	Thursday	8:00 - 9:15p	Jim	\$45	Α
AD Beginning Ballet 2	Sunday	6:00 - 7:30p	Jim	\$45	В
AD Int / Adv Ballet	Wednesday	7:30 - 9:00p	Jim	\$65	В
AD Musical Theatre	Thursday	7:00 - 8:00p	Amanda T	\$45	С
AD Tap	Monday	8:15 - 9:15p	Roz	\$45	D
AD Jazz / Modern	Thursday	8:00 - 9:15p	Lauren	\$45	В